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Uwe Peter, Maximilian Pade                        

Landesfinale LA 27.06.2024                                  gedruckt:

27.06.2024 / 16:46am 27.06.2024 in Löwenberg - Waldstadion Löwenberg

Ergebnisliste

Datum:  27.06.2024 Jungen IV

Rang   Sch-Nr./BL          Schule Punkte_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1. 12   BB GS Am Dorfanger Petershagen 6.004

2. 4   BB Evangelische Schule Neuruppin 5.935

3. 8   BB Pückler Gymnasium Cottbus 5.518

4. 5   BB Libertasschule Löwenberg 5.507

5. 13   BB Grundschule im Rosenpark 5.378

6. 20   BB Grundschule Trebbin 5.339
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27.06.2024 / 16:46am 27.06.2024 in Löwenberg - Waldstadion Löwenberg

Ergebnisliste

Datum:  27.06.2024 Jungen IV
Schule:  12   BB    GS Am Dorfanger Petershagen

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                22 Volkmer, Moritz 2011 9,72 544
                    24 Willfahrt, Benjamin 2012 11,13 397 941
                    14 Baasner, Joshua 2013 11,24 (387)

800 m               15 Brose, Oskar 2011 2:34,46 443
                    18 Richter, Pascal 2011 2:45,03 391 834
                    21 Van der Weyden, Matti 2013 2:59,26 (331)

Weitsprung          22 Volkmer, Moritz 2011 4,78 473
                    17 Herbst, Leo 2013 4,25 416 889
                    20 Torin, Konstantin 2013 4,20 (410)

Hochsprung          15 Brose, Oskar 2011 1,61 534
                    16 Börner, Jannik 2011 1,35 401 935
                    19 Schmidt, Jim 2012 1,20 (318)

Kugelstoss (4 kg)   22 Volkmer, Moritz 2011 9,74 458
                    23 Wahl, Matheo 2011 7,34 347 805

Ballwurf 200g       23 Wahl, Matheo 2011 43,00 372
                    15 Brose, Oskar 2011 41,00 360 732
                    21 Van der Weyden, Matti 2013 34,00 (314)

4 x 75 m  St. 2     14 Baasner, Joshua 2013 42,95 868 868
                    17 Herbst, Leo 2013
                    20 Torin, Konstantin 2013
                    21 Van der Weyden, Matti 2013
                  St. 1 16 Börner, Jannik 2011 43,23 (855)
                    18 Richter, Pascal 2011
                    19 Schmidt, Jim 2012
                    24 Willfahrt, Benjamin 2012

6.004Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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27.06.2024 / 16:46am 27.06.2024 in Löwenberg - Waldstadion Löwenberg

Ergebnisliste

Datum:  27.06.2024 Jungen IV
Schule:  4   BB    Evangelische Schule Neuruppin

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                1 Buschkühle, Carl 2012 10,62 446
                    11 Wagner, Theo 2011 10,70 438 884
                    7 Schiller, Emil 2011 11,27 (384)

800 m               1 Buschkühle, Carl 2012 2:32,85 451
                    4 König, Eliah 2012 2:38,93 420 871
                    5 Lindstaedt, Fynn 2012 2:48,16 (377)

Weitsprung          1 Buschkühle, Carl 2012 4,87 482
                    11 Wagner, Theo 2011 4,46 439 921
                    3 Große, Thomas 2012 4,18 (408)

Hochsprung          11 Wagner, Theo 2011 1,30 373
                    9 Steeg, Luca 2011 1,30 373 746
                    7 Schiller, Emil 2011 1,25 (346)

Kugelstoss (4 kg)   4 König, Eliah 2012 9,35 441
                    9 Steeg, Luca 2011 8,41 398 839
                    8 Schlegel, Lio 2011 8,33 (394)

Ballwurf 200g       4 König, Eliah 2012 53,00 430
                    8 Schlegel, Lio 2011 45,00 384 814
                    6 Panzer, Matti 2013 39,00 (347)

4 x 75 m  St. 2     7 Schiller, Emil 2011 43,12 860 860
                    8 Schlegel, Lio 2011
                    9 Steeg, Luca 2011
                    10 Timm, Leonard 2012
                  St. 1 2 Dabitz, Michel 2013 44,13 (812)
                    3 Große, Thomas 2012
                    5 Lindstaedt, Fynn 2012
                    6 Panzer, Matti 2013

5.935Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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27.06.2024 / 16:46am 27.06.2024 in Löwenberg - Waldstadion Löwenberg

Ergebnisliste

Datum:  27.06.2024 Jungen IV
Schule:  8   BB    Pückler Gymnasium Cottbus

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                66 Do, Tomy 2011 10,29 480
                    72 Niemke, Malte 2012 11,33 379 859
                    76 Schenk, Carlo 2012 11,35 (377)

800 m               68 Richter, Hugo 2012 2:48,42 376
                    69 Heinritz, Josef 2012 2:54,98 348 724
                    71 Kämmerling, Nils 2011 3:04,10 (313)

Weitsprung          71 Kämmerling, Nils 2011 4,05 393
                    70 Kaufmann, Leonhard 2012 3,83 368 761
                    74 Prenzler, Sebastian 2012 3,64 (345)

Hochsprung          66 Do, Tomy 2011 1,45 453
                    72 Niemke, Malte 2012 1,30 373 826
                    74 Prenzler, Sebastian 2012 1,20 (318)

Kugelstoss (4 kg)   67 Dotzauer, Max 2011 8,83 417
                    76 Schenk, Carlo 2012 7,11 335 752

Ballwurf 200g       72 Niemke, Malte 2012 40,00 353
                    67 Dotzauer, Max 2011 39,00 347 700
                    73 Nächilla, Paul 2013 30,00 (285)

4 x 75 m  St. 1     66 Do, Tomy 2011 42,39 896 896
                    71 Kämmerling, Nils 2011
                    74 Prenzler, Sebastian 2012
                    76 Schenk, Carlo 2012
                  St. 2 69 Heinritz, Josef 2012 48,27 (637)
                    70 Kaufmann, Leonhard 2012
                    73 Nächilla, Paul 2013
                    75 Triebler, Ricardo 2012

5.518Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnisliste

Datum:  27.06.2024 Jungen IV
Schule:  5   BB    Libertasschule Löwenberg

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                60 Pianka, Charlie 2011 10,51 457
                    54 Bienek, Noah 2012 11,47 367 824
                    56 Feiler, Noah 2013 11,68 (349)

800 m               62 Wetzel, Laurentin 2013 2:46,66 384
                    63 Wolter, Joshua 2011 2:52,64 358 742
                    53 Bethke, Jonas 2011 2:58,19 (336)

Weitsprung          55 Dorsch, Lio 2011 4,50 443
                    60 Pianka, Charlie 2011 4,02 390 833
                    58 Neumann, Fynn 2012 3,92 (378)

Hochsprung          55 Dorsch, Lio 2011 1,40 427
                    54 Bienek, Noah 2012 1,35 401 828
                    59 Ordel, Franz 2012 o.g.V.

Kugelstoss (4 kg)   57 Gutschmidt, Hugo 2011 8,11 384
                    55 Dorsch, Lio 2011 6,99 329 713
                    61 Schalow, Luca 2011 5,94 (273)

Ballwurf 200g       57 Gutschmidt, Hugo 2011 40,00 353
                    61 Schalow, Luca 2011 39,00 347 700
                    59 Ordel, Franz 2012 31,00 (292)

4 x 75 m  St. 1     54 Bienek, Noah 2012 42,97 867 867
                    56 Feiler, Noah 2013
                    58 Neumann, Fynn 2012
                    60 Pianka, Charlie 2011
                  St. 2 59 Ordel, Franz 2012 45,58 (747)
                    61 Schalow, Luca 2011
                    62 Wetzel, Laurentin 2013
                    63 Wolter, Joshua 2011

5.507Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnisliste

Datum:  27.06.2024 Jungen IV
Schule:  13   BB    Grundschule im Rosenpark

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                46 Meyer, Peet 2012 11,33 379
                    41 Ferdin, Thore 2011 11,44 369 748
                    48 Schulz, Ben 2012 11,64 (352)

800 m               45 Laube, Max 2012 2:40,87 411
                    50 Zerbst, Christoph 2012 2:48,49 376 787
                    41 Ferdin, Thore 2011 2:50,99 (365)

Weitsprung          47 Schefuß, Milano 2013 4,00 388
                    43 Krüger, Oskar 2012 3,95 382 770
                    46 Meyer, Peet 2012 3,76 (360)

Hochsprung          49 Sprenger, Jamie 2011 1,40 427
                    43 Krüger, Oskar 2012 1,30 373 800
                    40 Dürrenfeld, Luis 2012 1,20 (318)

Kugelstoss (4 kg)   49 Sprenger, Jamie 2011 10,01 469
                    48 Schulz, Ben 2012 7,09 334 803
                    40 Dürrenfeld, Luis 2012 6,34 (295)

Ballwurf 200g       41 Ferdin, Thore 2011 42,00 366
                    47 Schefuß, Milano 2013 35,00 320 686
                    42 Kornauka, Romano 2011 31,00 (292)

4 x 75 m  St. 1     40 Dürrenfeld, Luis 2012 44,75 784 784
                    46 Meyer, Peet 2012
                    49 Sprenger, Jamie 2011
                    50 Zerbst, Christoph 2012
                  St. 2 42 Kornauka, Romano 2011 45,89 (734)
                    43 Krüger, Oskar 2012
                    45 Laube, Max 2012
                    47 Schefuß, Milano 2013

5.378Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnisliste

Datum:  27.06.2024 Jungen IV
Schule:  20   BB    Grundschule Trebbin

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                35 Schumann, Kevin 2011 10,72 436
                    30 Kegel, Leonas 2012 11,55 360 796
                    36 Schwarz, Kaspian 2012 11,68 (349)

800 m               38 Zorn, Bela 2011 2:54,26 351
                    28 Hohnschild, Luis 2012 2:56,64 342 693
                    31 Kloß, Tristan 2012 2:57,61 (338)

Weitsprung          37 Siegmann, Elias 2012 3,97 384
                    28 Hohnschild, Luis 2012 3,97 384 768
                    35 Schumann, Kevin 2011 o.g.V.

Hochsprung          29 Hohtari, Lauri 2011 1,35 401
                    27 Efinger, Tim 2011 1,30 373 774
                    34 Schmidt, Jannes 2012 1,20 (318)

Kugelstoss (4 kg)   36 Schwarz, Kaspian 2012 7,66 362
                    29 Hohtari, Lauri 2011 7,34 347 709
                    33 Nguyen, David 2011 6,72 (315)

Ballwurf 200g       29 Hohtari, Lauri 2011 46,00 390
                    32 Neumann, Till 2013 36,00 327 717
                    34 Schmidt, Jannes 2012 35,00 (320)

4 x 75 m  St. 1     30 Kegel, Leonas 2012 42,67 882 882
                    35 Schumann, Kevin 2011
                    36 Schwarz, Kaspian 2012
                    37 Siegmann, Elias 2012
                  St. 2 27 Efinger, Tim 2011 43,52 (841)
                    28 Hohnschild, Luis 2012
                    31 Kloß, Tristan 2012
                    38 Zorn, Bela 2011

5.339Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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